2022 Panthers Snowflake Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
0222 VanNorman, Brisa Springers
0200 Herrera, Gabrielle Panthers

0209 Matthewson, SavannaWpg. Gym. Centre

0208 Dyce, Ava Wpg. Gym. Centre
Num Name Club/Team
0215 Self, Sofia Kips
0224 Reynolds, Mia Springers
0223 Ott, Summer Springers
0202 Sass, Maggie Panthers
0201 Fontaine, Rylee Panthers
0210 Bray, Rachel Wpg. Gym. Centre
0214 Poulin, Emma Kips
Num Name Club/Team
0220 German, Makenna Springers
0221 Kaegi, Mya Springers

0206 Tzidon, Er'ele Wpg. Gym. Centre
0207 Burke, Taryn Wpg. Gym. Centre
0213 Samson, Kennedy Kips
0212 Klos, Amy Kips
Num Name Club/Team
0211 Bova, Lily Wpg. Gym. Centre
0216 Baranski, Kira Kips
0203 Kimbo, Chloe Panthers

JO7/2009-2011

Num Name Club/Team

0219 Nguyen, Thuy Wpg. Gym. Centre
0205 Krakalovich, Regan Panthers
0204 Huard, Cadence Panthers

0217 Jonker, Reese Wpg. Gym. Centre

February 26, 2011:05:22 AM

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.01
9.200 10.02
8.800 10.04
9.000 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.03
9.42510.02
9.65010.01
8.8751007
8.950 1005
8.900 1006
9.12510.04

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.06
9.350 1001
8.97510.05
9.07510.04
9.15010.02
9.12510.03

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.5751002
0.000 3

Vault
Score Place
9.60010.01T
9.42510.03
9.300 10.04
9.60010.01T

Session 2 - Feb 26, 2022

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.20010.02 8.975100]
9.30010.0] 8.70010.03
9.07510.03 8.900 1002
7.50010.04 8.400 10.04

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.12510.02 9.12510.03
9.37510.0] 8.85010.04
8.70010.04 9.27510.02
8.600 1006 9.40010.0]
8.6251005 8.80010.05
9.02510.03 8.500 957
8.0751007 8.600 1006

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.850 1001 8.95010.02
8.2001003 8.77510.03
8.5251002 9.275100]
7.55010.05 8.750 1004
7.82510.04 7.650 955
6.950 %46 7.200 956

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.22510.0] 9.22510.02
7.60010-03 9.05010.03
8.9251002 9.45010.0]

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.15010.0] 9.57510.0]
8.9751002 8.8251003
8.9251003 9.17510.02
8.0751004 8.750 954

Floor
Score Place
8.7751001
8.500 1004
8.6751003
8.750 1002

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.01
9.050 10.02
8.900 1003
8.7751005
8.85010.04
8.400 1006
8.3751007

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.25010.0]
8.7251003
8.4251005
8.600 1004
8.000 956

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.300 1003
8.850 1002

Floor
Score Place
9.37510.0]
9.000 10.03
8.800 1004
9.15010.02

All-Around
Score Place
36.350 1
35700 2
35450 3
33.650 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.775 1
36.700 2
36.525 3
35650 4
35225 5
34825 6
34175 17
All-Around
Score Place
35.600 1
35575 2
35500 3
33.800 4
33225 5
31275 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
33.525 2
27225 3
All-Around
Score Place
37.700 1
36.225 2
36.200 3
35575 4
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